
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total Rkn Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total Rkn

1 CM07814575 HAO, JORGE SIYUAN 10,6 2 3 32 24 1 CM61162928 NAVARRETE SORELA, CLOTILDE 26,5 5 8 37 14

2 CM18162093 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE 23,7 23,1 4 8 34 20 2 CM41052341 CERRO MARIÁN, GABRIELA 22,5 22,6 4 7 39 10

3 CM04777820 GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO 21,4 21,0 4 7 34 20 3 CM18883139 OZAITA GÁMEZ, LUCÍA 35,0 5 11 40 8

4 CM18789230 BERTET TOBÍO, MARIO 22,8 22,4 4 7 34 20 4 CM11820070 PÉREZ ESPEJO, INÉS 30,1 5 9 40 8

5 CM61815795 MARTIN SAQUICORAY POZUELO 18,2 18,0 3 6 34 20 5 CM22896900 MÉNDEZ‐PEÑALOSA PORTILLO , MIRYAM 30,8 5 9 41 6

6 CM66785872 VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO 16,5 3 5 34 20 6 CM66114714 PEREZ PERELA, CARLOTA 23,5 23,6 4 7 41 6

7 CM05892737 DVORAK, LUCAS 14,9 15,0 3 4 35 18 7 CM11162442 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, AMANDA 26,1 26,2 4 8 42 4

8 CM18815461 COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER 11,4 11,5 2 3 35 18 8 CM18884932 OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA 24,0 24,1 4 7 42 4

9 CM18804838 VILLANUEVA MERINO, BERNABE 26,6 26,1 5 9 36 16 9 CM61821106 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 34,3 5 11 45 0

10 CM04789085 SANCHEZ LOZANO‐GOTOR, AMANDO 26,5 26,0 5 9 36 16 10 CM18163201 BARDISA, INES 33,7 5 10 45 0

11 CMA8821105 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 28,1 27,5 5 9 36 16 11 CM06818598 GIL LUCENA, ARANCHA 36,0 5 11 48 0

12 CM11756842 MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL ALVARO 30,3 29,4 5 9 36 16 12 CM18044655 EREÑO PEREZ, ALEJANDRA 32,8 5 10 48 0

13 CM61805964 BIESA, ALEX 24,6 4 8 39 10 13 CM06822118 SESE GÓMEZ , RUTH 36,0 5 11 53 0

14 CM18699756 BRENES DÍAZ , JUAN ZENÓN 22,8 22,9 4 7 39 10 14 CM06907704 FERNÁNDEZ, PATRICIA 36,0 5 11 55 0

15 CM18085561 IBÁÑEZ COBIELLA, GONZALO 22,7 22,8 4 7 39 10

16 CM18162965 GARCIA ARMENTEROS, PEDRO 22,3 22,4 4 7 39 10

17 CM05796295 YOUNG, GEORGE 9,1 9,2 2 2 39 10

18 CM01803318 DE LA PEÑA VÁZQUEZ , JUAN 23,1 4 7 40 8

19 CM04786708 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, SERGIO 20,5 20,6 4 6 40 8

20 CM61164167 URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO 30,8 5 9 41 6

21 CMA8890925 MARTEL, MARCOS 35,0 5 9 41 6

22 CM41781011 PANIZO BRAVO , DARÍO 21,5 21,6 4 7 41 6

23 CM18063846 CUELLAR GAGO, GONZALO 22,2 22,3 4 7 41 6

24 CM06145234 BAEZA, JAIME 33,5 5 9 42 4

25 CM04786710 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, DIEGO 36,0 5 9 44 0

26 CM06769147 GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO 17,1 17,2 3 5 44 0

27 CM18787825 ALVARO ROGADO TOBIO 17,1 17,2 3 5 44 0

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CM18162093 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE 23,7 23,1 4 8 26 1 CM61162928 NAVARRETE SORELA, CLOTILDE 26,5 5 8 29

2 CM04777820 GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO 21,4 21,0 4 7 27 2 CM18883139 OZAITA GÁMEZ, LUCÍA 35,0 5 11 29

3 CM18789230 BERTET TOBÍO, MARIO 22,8 22,4 4 7 27 3 CM11820070 PÉREZ ESPEJO, INÉS 30,1 5 9 31

4 CM18804838 VILLANUEVA MERINO, BERNABE 26,6 26,1 5 9 27 4 CM41052341 CERRO MARIÁN, GABRIELA 22,5 22,6 4 7 32

5 CM04789085 SANCHEZ LOZANO‐GOTOR, AMANDO 26,5 26,0 5 9 27 5 CM22896900 MÉNDEZ‐PEÑALOSA PORTILLO , MIRYAM 30,8 5 9 32

6 CMA8821105 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 28,1 27,5 5 9 27 6 CM66114714 PEREZ PERELA, CARLOTA 23,5 23,6 4 7 34

7 CM11756842 MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL ALVARO 30,3 29,4 5 9 27 7 CM11162442 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, AMANDA 26,1 26,2 4 8 34

8 CM61815795 MARTIN SAQUICORAY POZUELO 18,2 18,0 3 6 28 8 CM61821106 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 34,3 5 11 34

9 CM07814575 HAO, JORGE SIYUAN 10,6 2 3 29 9 CM18884932 OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA 24,0 24,1 4 7 35

10 CM66785872 VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO 16,5 3 5 29 10 CM18163201 BARDISA, INES 33,7 5 10 35

11 CM05892737 DVORAK, LUCAS 14,9 15,0 3 4 31 11 CM06818598 GIL LUCENA, ARANCHA 36,0 5 11 37

12 CM61805964 BIESA, ALEX 24,6 4 8 31 12 CM18044655 EREÑO PEREZ, ALEJANDRA 32,8 5 10 38

13 CM18815461 COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER 11,4 11,5 2 3 32 13 CM06822118 SESE GÓMEZ , RUTH 36,0 5 11 42

14 CM18699756 BRENES DÍAZ , JUAN ZENÓN 22,8 22,9 4 7 32 14 CM06907704 FERNÁNDEZ, PATRICIA 36,0 5 11 44

15 CM18085561 IBÁÑEZ COBIELLA, GONZALO 22,7 22,8 4 7 32

16 CM18162965 GARCIA ARMENTEROS, PEDRO 22,3 22,4 4 7 32

17 CM61164167 URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO 30,8 5 9 32

18 CMA8890925 MARTEL, MARCOS 35,0 5 9 32

19 CM01803318 DE LA PEÑA VÁZQUEZ , JUAN 23,1 4 7 33

20 CM06145234 BAEZA, JAIME 33,5 5 9 33

21 CM04786708 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, SERGIO 20,5 20,6 4 6 34

22 CM41781011 PANIZO BRAVO , DARÍO 21,5 21,6 4 7 34

23 CM18063846 CUELLAR GAGO, GONZALO 22,2 22,3 4 7 34

24 CM04786710 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, DIEGO 36,0 5 9 35

25 CM05796295 YOUNG, GEORGE 9,1 9,2 2 2 37

26 CM06769147 GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO 17,1 17,2 3 5 39

27 CM18787825 ALVARO ROGADO TOBIO 17,1 17,2 3 5 39
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